(08/11/13) wef REF: C . ////	22011239/11 2
	200//229/46a3
From: Date:	Veh No: S6x888 Yr Regn: 10, 16 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TO WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or A
To Inspect Vehicle No: 56 X 886813	Make: Hora HRV c.c 1496
at Workshop m/s Son San / Van of	Sp.Reading S-176/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: GU & 76 Policy No. Claims No.	Eng/No: C/No: Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Interder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Iperder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil K/Brm / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 215/60 R16
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	R: BS / DUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: 60k	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 14/10/20 D.O.I. 16/10/20
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: LYA 4498	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction No V. Leo Footage	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
2) Add Fee	Transportation: Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI
10000	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$

TOTAL

SOON SAN MOTOR TRADING

BIk.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

64, Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building

S,pore 049711

Accident date: 14/10/20

Date:15/10/20

4/5 \$ 2200

Mot Arbird 16/10/20 Thighle Ather M. 3 Lys.

Estimate cost to repair vel: SGX 8868B (Honda HRV) claims under vel: GU87G.

5.21
41
- L

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- * No illegal medification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be recurveyed and is sebject to final approval from Insurance Company.

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

1-1239.12 2076 1-1239.12 5.2 450.50 2789.12 2789.12

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACC	IDFN'	LSTA.	TEN	IENT

15/10/2020 08:27 Date Of Report

14/10/2020 16:50 **Date Of Accident**

MANDALAY RD > MOULMEIN RD Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SGX8868B Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

SUSAN MO SUZHEN Name Of Registered Owner

SXXXX816F NRIC No

SGXTING@GMAIL.COM **Email Address**

(LOCAL) +65-91162738 Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-91162738 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

HONDA Manufacturer

HR-V-1.5 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No. Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

PNPV2019-00013321 Policy Number 27/10/2019-26/10/2020 Cover Note Number

Driver

GLENN TING ZONG XIAN Name of Driver

SXXXX738J NRIC No 25/11/1997 Date Of Birth **INDOOR** Occupation 11/11/2016 **Date Of Driving Pass**

3 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91691717 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

SGXTING@GMAIL.COM **EMail Address**

Address

BLK 61 TAMPINES AVE 1

#10-04

Postcode

529776

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station

YES

Police Station Name

SERANGOON GARDENS NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: 51 SERANGOON GARDEN WAY, POSTCODE: 555947, **COUNTRY: SINGAPORE**

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2879999 - FAX NO: 62815969

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GU87G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN VAN (B)

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

TAN CHO NOI

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX276G

Contact Number

97222237

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No., Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1 GLENN TING ZONG XIAN

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGX8868B

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN	14.			
	^		5.1	
		/.	P.4	
		/ \ .		
	87			
		2		
	(E	3		
			(A)-	- 34×8368E
			(a)	0
		4	(3) -	- GU 87G
		111		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	4		
	Service and the service breakers.		- 1 "	0
	i or the pr			oulmein Road
	boor 11pm2		Road . The	
thed to sq	weeze from	behind before	one I h	ave completed
the tuin.	This resulted	in the thi	el pany	+0 CO1/12/2
UZ PM OF	le -rar. and		,)	
After the oc	cadent, I (ok same 10	wer back	pash as a
	s impact. I		seck medica	
		10011	110-1-01	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
ofter filty	this report.			
	TO THE DESCRIPTION	WW S: MANUSCO	Rep	orting Only
You had been advised by we	orkshop that in the eve	nt that you wish to c	laim Clai	m OD
against your own policy (C whereby the claim must	be made within the sti	ipulated timeframe fr	rom Clai	m TP
Wilelend the clamining	the day of occurance.	ă.		
t	the day of occurance.		Clar	m OD TP t other workshop
13	the day of occurance.		Clar	m OD (TP /I other workshop
DECLARATION		spect.) N	m OD ATP other workshop
DECLARATION		spect.	l Mu	m OD (TP) i other workshop
		spect.	kody	m OD ATP other workshop
DECLARATION			kody	m OD TP Ji other workshop tre Personnel's Signature

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"], the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
 to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2019-00013321 (Comprehensive - Classic Plan)

Car plate number: SGX8868B

Your name (As the policyholder): Susan Mo Suzhen

Coverage start date: 27/10/2019 Coverage end date: 26/10/2020

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company:

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 06/08/2019

Khitis

Abhishek Bhatia Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-1880 or email us at contact see find com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.





1 of 3

Report No. T/20201014/2136

Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon Gardens NPP 51 Serangoon Garden Way SINGAPORE 555947

Tel No: 1800-2879999

Date/Tim	e Report M 20 19:45		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 15	
	nt's Particu	ılars	在新疆东西 罗斯基层。	为: 34.45 是 数数数	
Name of	Informant: TING ZONG		Address: 61 TAMPINES AVENUE 1 #1	0-04 SINGAPORE 529776	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9742738J			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91691717	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:		
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth: 25/11/1997	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese Occupation: student		1	Language: English	Institution / School Name: NTU	
			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 14/10/2020 16:45	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: MOULMEIN I	ROAD			
Weather:	.9	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Hea	d To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of V	A PHILLIPPING TO STREET AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Type	Meko	HISTORY IN COLUMN TO SERVICE OF			0
GU87G				0		0
						0
SGX8868B						0

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20201014/2136

Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon Gardens NPP 51 Serangoon Garden Way SINGAPORE 555947 Tel No: 1800-2879999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				n eli	155	21222220
Name	TAN CHO NOI			ID No.		S1398276G
Related Vehicle	GU87G		Contac	ct No.	97222237	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	finjury	NIL	
Oriver				10.5	Sac.	
Name	GLENN TING ZONG	3 XIAN		ID No.		S9742738J
Related Vehicle	SGX8868B			Conta	ct No.	91691717
Hospital/Clinic	KINGS MEDICAL CLINIC		Class Driving Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	14/10/2020		Date Disc	charge	THE REAL PROPERTY.	0/2020
No of Dave gran	nted Medical Leave	05	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 14.10.2020 at around 1645hrs, I was driving alone in mum's vehicle bearing the registration plate number: SGX8868B from Mandalay Road heading towards Moulmein Road. I intended to turn left when suddenly there was an impact from my rear portion. I then alighted and discovered a vehicle with the plate number GU87G had hit my side rear portion. Fortunately, no one was injured at that time. We exchange particulars and left the scene. After the accident, I started to feel pain and went to Kings Medical Clinic. I was given a total of 5 days MC. I wish to state there is in car camera however the file was corrupted due to the impact.





Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon Gardens NPP 51 Serangoon Garden Way SINGAPORE 555947 3 of 3 Report No. T/20201014/2136

Tel No: 1800-2879999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

the certificate with you now, please lax a sopy	e's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have 5474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Of Informant

Signature Of C Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN ARIS Date/Time: Signature Of Interpreter: 14/10/2020 19:45 Not applicable Classification Of Case: Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SN 151 Sr Staff Sgt SYED ZAYID MUHAMMAD BIN SYED ABOUL WAHID ALHINDUAN Contact No.: 65476404 **Authentication Stamp** NP168 Singapora Police Force

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	816F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SGX8868B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	16 Oct 2020
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	HRV 1.5 DX CVT
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	L15B4530696
Chassis No.:	JHMRU1810GX200695
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$21,244.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Oct 2016
First Registration Date:	27 Oct 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$16,742.00 \$371
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Oct 2026
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$12,556.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	26 Oct 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$52,503.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$31,642.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$44,198.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Oct 2020

ОК

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Heed Care

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Insurance

Products

Articles

Login Sign up

Resources Forum



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS. We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find out more



✓ 20 results/page ✓

Status

Post an Advertisement Sell it vourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login

Make

2014 BMW 520I @ \$83800.



Extremely Low Mileage! Free 2 Years Warranty And Servicing! 100% Loan Available Hamilton Autohub StarAd

YONG LEE SENG MOTOR PTE LTD

Browse by Category 15 vehicles

Post an Ad

V

Honda HR-V

Ways of Selling

Model

Honda HR-V

Honda HR-V 1.5A LX

\$62,500

\$62,800

2016 19-Sep-2016

Eng Cap

1.496 cc

81.000 km SUV

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search

Mileane

75,000 km

58.272 km

Available Available

Search Selection

Ka-Hup Vehicles Trading

\$8,890 /vr

High PARF At \$9800, Very Well Maintained And Comes With Full KAH Motor Servicing With Records To Show. We Provide Transparent D...

SUV

SUV

SUV

Απν

Submit (

Posted: 14-Oct-2020 Tags: 2016 Honda HR-V, 2016 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda, HR-V, HRV

\$8,900 /vr Accredited Company! Non PHV Unit! Kah Motor Unit, Agent Maintain Genuine Low Mileage! Accident Free! Most Reliable, Spacious And F...

18-Nov-2016

Reg Date

1.496 cc

1.496 cc

Veh Type

Available

Available

Available

Available

Fu Yiap Motor Trading Posted: 14-Oct-2020 Tags: 2016 Honda HR-V, 2016 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda, HR-V, HRV Honda HR-V 1.5A DX

Honda HR-V 1.54 DX

\$62,800

\$9,100 /yr 18-Oct-2016

\$680/month Only. 1.88% Promotional Interest Rate! Lowest Genuine Mileage In The Market! 1 Owner! Beautiful Premium Pearl White P...

Posted: 13-Oct-2020 Tags: 2016 Honda HR-V, 2016 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda, HR-V, HRV

\$62,988

\$9.050 /vr

1 Owner, High Spec LX Variant, Well Maintained Unit With Original Paintwork, Sporty Aftermarket Rims. Call Our Friendly Sales For Appo...

\$9.250 /vr

14-Sep-2016

1,496 cc

76.265 km

Cycle & Carriage.Fulco Motor Dealer Posted: 13-Oct-2020 Tags: 2016 Honda HR-V, 2016 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda, HR-V, HRV

Honda HR-V 1.5A LX



Sporty Bodykit to Spice Up Your C-HR Complete artisan 16pcs kit

More info about this product



Honda HR-V 1.5A LX

In Original Elegant Orchid White. 1 Owner, Accident Free, Full Servicing History, 5 Years Unlimited Mileage Warranty! High Spec LX Mod...

Prime Motor & Leasing

Elegant Red SUV, Agent Unit, This Is Not A Rental/Limousine Unit, Genuine Low Mileage, Serviced By Agent, One Owner Only, Accident...

Honda HR-V 1.5A DX

\$8,970 /vr

Posted: 11-Oct-2020 Tags: 2016 Honda HR-V, 2016 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda, HR-V, HRV

1,496 cc

1.496 cc

67,000 km

SUV Available

Honda HR-V 1.5A LX

\$63,500

\$65.822

\$63,500

Posted: 12-Oct-2020 Tags: 2016 Honda HR-V, 2016 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda, HR-V, HRV

\$9,000 /yr 1 Owner KAH Motor Full Agent Serviced Unit! 5 Years Unlimited Mileage Warranty! High Spec LX Model With Roof Rack & Paddle Shifter!...

23-Sep-2016

27-Oct-2016

07-Dec-2016

75,405 km

SUV

SIN

Available

Compare

Posted: 10-Oct-2020 Tags: 2016 Honda HR-V, 2016 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda HR-V, HRV

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?MOD=Honda+HR-V&PRC=0&DEP=0&RGD=2016... 16-Oct-20